Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.27
2:07.57
2:08.19
2:08.67
2:08.93
2:09.50
2:10.64
2:11.09
2:11.54
2:11.62
2:11.65
2:11.73
2:12.61
2:14.57
2:15.35
2:16.04
2:16.59
2:16.97
2:17.54
2:20.79
2:25.12
2:26.03
2:27.00
2:27.79
2:31.92

2:32.56
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523
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506
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Round

Date

14/10117
12/10/19
09/12/17
15/10/16
12/11/16
17/10/15
13/10/18
14/02/16
111117
10/12/16
08/10/16
08/11/15
06/11/16
26/06/16
07/12/14
08/11/14
15/03/14
11/10/14
13/12/14
02/02/14
15/12/13
21/12/114
24/11113
10/03/13
25/11/112
19/01/13
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Meet

NASLS - Round One

NASL South League Round One

NASLS - Round Three

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
NASLS Round 2

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
NASL South Round One 2018

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round 3

NASL South

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASL 2014 Round 3

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships
Leatherhead Club Championships

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
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Venue

Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Burgess Hill
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Guildford
GUILDFORD
Maidenhead
Epsom
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Dorking
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Guildford
Basingstoke
Guildford
Horsham
Ashtead
Leatherhead
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Maxwell

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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£.00.00
2:33.97
2:38.16
2:41.92
2:42.92
2:45.39
2:47.09
2:48.85
2:58.66
2:59.80
3:10.22
3:10.36
3:11.33
3:20.44
3:21.33
3:21.75

3:36.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.57
2:10.64
2:08.19
2:11.54
2:07.27
2:11.62
2:08.93
2:12.61
2:08.67
2:11.65
2:14.57
2:11.09
2:11.73
2:09.50
2:26.03
2:17.54
2:15.35
2:16.04
2:16.97
2:16.59
2:20.79
2:25.12
2:27.00
2:27.79

2:32.56
2:33.97
2:33.56
2:31.92
2:38.16
2:42.92
2:41.92
2:47.09

2:48.85
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06/12/12
15/04/12
21/01/12
04/03/12
271111
08/01/12
04/12/11
26/06/11
17/07/11
08/01/11
27/03/10
24/10/10
13/12/09
23/01/10
05/07/09
08/02/09

Date

12/10/19
13/10/18
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
21/12114
13/12/14
07/12/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
15/03/14
02/02/14
15/12/13
24/11113
10/03/13

19/01/13
06/12/12
02/12/12
25/11/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
21/01/12
08/01/12
04/12/11
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Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Leatherhead Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Surrey County Champs

Haslemere Autumn Meet

Redhill & Reigate Open

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

Surrey County Champs

Meet

NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round One 2018

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
NASL South

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Leatherhead Club Championships

NASL 2014 Round 3

ASA South East Region Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

nasieniere
Leatherhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Leatherhead
Haslemere
Dorking
Elmbridge
Leatherhead
Guildford
Haslemere
Redhill
Maidenhead
Haslemere

Guildford

Venue

Burgess Hill
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
GUILDFORD
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Epsom
Dorking
Guildford
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Leatherhead
Guildford
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Guildford
Horsham
Ashtead
Guildford
Guildford

Maidenhead
Leatherhead
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Leatherhead
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Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Maxwell

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
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Leatherhead

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
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Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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2:45.39
2:59.80
2:58.66
3:10.22
3:11.33
3:10.36
3:21.33
3:20.44
3:21.75

3:36.12
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291
226
231
191
188
191
161
163
160
130
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17/07/11
26/06/11
08/01/11
24/10/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
13/12/09
05/07/09
08/02/09

Guildtord City County Qualitier Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Leatherhead SC Club Championships
Haslemere Autumn Meet

Surrey County Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Open

Haslemere Summer Open

Surrey County Champs

Guildtord
Elmbridge
Dorking
Leatherhead
Haslemere
Guildford
Maidenhead
Redhill
Haslemere

Guildford

Page 3/3
gz

Leatherhead
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Leatherhead 3
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